DRIVE-TECHNOLOGY
PK couplings
INKOMA - GROUP
ALBERTINKOMA A - I -M
INKOMA-GROUP
IN
K
O

L  max. displacement of centre flange4
L  max. tangential working offset5
Ordering example:
NA   74 . 36 . 90 / 4 - A1-A1
PK coupling
Axial length based on standard design A1
Limit of displacement
Disc diameter
Number of links
Version
Arrangement and permissible operating range:
1) Driving shaft
2) Driven shaft
3) Outer disc (Version A2 with integral hub)
4) Centre disc
5) Outer disc (Version A1, for connecting with a separable flange)
6) Separable flange
7) Cap head screws DIN 7984 and DIN 6912 (not supplied)
8) Grease nipple
268
PK couplings
Dimensions NA 44 to NA 196
PK couplings
7)
5) 6) 2)1) 3) 4) 8)
+
L
1
-L
1
+
L
2 +
L
3
L
5
-L
3-L
2
-L4 +L4
permitted operating range
1 Input 2 Output
INKOMA-PK coupling is available in the following versions:
A1 A1
H
7
Ø
 d
Ø
 Dx
Ø
 C
 (
n
t°
=
 3
6
0
°)
Ø
 a
1
Ø
 a
2
A1
e
B
a
A7 A7
H3

permitted operating range
1 Input 2 Output
Ordering example:
NA  280 . 150 . 350 / 4 - A2-A4
PK coupling
Axial length based on standard design A1
Limit of displacement
Disc diameter
Number of links
Version
280 350414 180510 115 51) 48 272
280
280
400
400
454
454
200
200
550
550
135 5
135 5
1)
1)
48 320
48 320
280 500454 200550 135 51) 48 420
NA 280.150.350/4
NA 280.150.400/5
NA 280.150.400/6
NA 280.150.500/6
NA 280.150.350/5 280 350414 180510 115 51) 48 272
22 18033 2680 85,4 22
22 200
33 200
33 2680
2280 2685,4 22
85,4 22
22 20033 26100 106,4 28
22 18033 2680 85,4 22
460
460